Saia-Burgess Controls AG
Bahnhofstrasse 18, 3280 Murten, Switzerland
T +41 26 580 30 00, F +41 26 580 34 99
26-028 ENG03 Leaflet PCD2.K5xx
Saia-Burgess Controls AG     1
Type and order code
Terminal block PCD2.K510, 8 pole, without LEDs
Terminal block PCD2.K511, 8 pole, with LEDs – for source mode only
PCD end: 16-pole ribbon connector
Process end: 12 screw terminals, 0.5…1.5mm2
Type and order code
Terminal block PCD2.K520, 8 pole, without LEDs
Terminal block PCD2.K521, 8 pole, with LEDs – for source mode only
PCD end: 34-pole ribbon connector
J1 I/O
2 7
4 6
6 5
8 4
10 3
12 2
14 1
16 0
1/3/5/7 -
9/11/13/15 L/+
J1 I/O
2 15
4 14
6 13
8 12
10 11
12 10
14 9
16 8
18 7
20 6
22 5
24 4
26 3
28 2
30 1
32 0
1/3/5/7/17
/19/21/23
-
9/1113/15
/25/27
L/+
Saia-Burgess Controls AG
Bahnhofstrasse 18, 3280 Murten, Switzerland
T +41 26 580 30 00, F +41 26 580 34 99
26-028 ENG03 Leaflet PCD2.K5xx
Saia-Burgess Controls AG     2
Process end: 20 screw terminals, 0.5…1.5 mm2.
Type and order code
Relay interface PCD2.K551, with 8 relays G2RL-1 and LEDs
PCD end: 16-pole, ribbon connector (or 12 screw terminals)
Process end: 24 screw terminals, 0.5…1.5 mm2.
Relay interface for PCD2.A460 with 8 plug-in relays. The logic state of the relay is indicated
with a LED. Relay switched on  LED on
  Relay switched off LED off
Relay type G2RL-1
(extract of manufacturers data)